

JC Job Contract/Phase Summary

Jobs: 7805 - 7805 All Phases Include Cost Type Details? N

Contract Item and Description				Contract Amount	
Phase	Description	UM	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Job: 7805 GILLESPIE PRECAST YARD IMPROVEMENTS					
	1000 - Mobilization				4,281.15
1000-	Mobilization	LS	1.00	766.31	766.31
	1010 - Construction Stakeout				8,000.00
1010-	Construction Stakeout	LS	1.00	3,859.88	3,859.88
	1020 - Clearing & Grubbing				2,000.00
1020-	Clearing & Grubbing	LS	1.00	736.13	736.13
	2000 - Strip Topsoil & Stockpile				20,185.55
2000-	Strip Topsoil & Stockpile	CY	5,243.00	0.85	4,469.92
	2010 - Excavation				2,333.10
2010-	Excavation	CY	606.00	0.85	516.79
	2020 - Select Borrow				49,490.00
2020-	Select Borrow	CY	3,535.00	3.47	12,283.67
	3000 - Silt Fence				1,062.50
3000-	Silt Fence	LF	425.00	0.92	391.83
	3010 - Inlet Protection				800.00
3010-	Inlet Protection	EA	4.00	61.50	245.98
	3015 - Stabilized Construction Entrance				2,500.00
3015-	Stabilized Construction Entrance	EA	1.00	755.49	755.49
	3020 - 12" RCP Class IV and 1 FES				8,024.00
3020-	12" RCP Class IV and 1 FES	LF	136.00	12.55	1,706.46
	3030 - 24" RCP Class IV and 2 FES				24,192.00
3030-	24" RCP Class IV and 2 FES	LF	288.00	12.38	3,564.63
	3040 - Install Type S Inlet				800.00
3040-	Install Type S Inlet	EA	2.00	137.56	275.12
	3050 - Install Yard Inlet and 4" PVC Draw Down Pipe				260.00
3050-	Install Yard Inlet and 4" PVC Draw Down Pipe	EA	1.00	61.31	61.31
	3060 - Install Filterra Box and 10" PVC Outlet Pipe				6,350.00
3060-	Install Filterra Box and 10" PVC Outlet Pipe	EA	1.00	2,112.14	2,112.14
	3070 - Sumerged Gravel Wetland				69,300.00
3070-	Sumerged Gravel Wetland	SY	660.00	16.48	10,874.34
	3080 - Class 1 Rip Rap Overflow Weir				2,100.00
3080-	Class 1 Rip Rap Overflow Weir	SY	42.00	15.51	651.44
	3090 - Class 1 Outflow Protection				550.00
3090-	Class 1 Outflow Protection	SY	11.00	5.60	61.57
	5000 - 8" Recycled Concrete (5				90,952.50
5000-	8" Recycled Concrete (5	SY	12,127.00	0.94	11,353.90

JC Job Contract/Phase Summary

Jobs: 7805 - 7805 All Phases Include Cost Type Details? N

Contract Item and Description				Contract Amount	
Phase	Description	UM	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Job: 7805 GILLESPIE PRECAST YARD IMPROVEMENTS - Continued					
	7000 - Topsoil Replacement 6"				6,931.20
7000-	Topsoil Replacement 6"	SY	2,888.00	0.86	2,494.09
	7010 - Curlex				6,000.00
7010-	Curlex	SY	2,000.00	0.89	1,783.49
	7020 - Permanent Seed & Mulch				2,888.00
7020-	Permanent Seed & Mulch	SY	2,888.00	0.29	843.94
TOTALS:				309,000.00	270,957.82